
Contact us for more information,  
and feel free to reach out when 

you’re in Orlando.

Going to Orlando for NAFEM17? 
Make sure to visit the following manufacturers 
that we are proud to represent.

Aquasana     High quality and affordable water filtration solutions   #2937 
Bally      Walk-in coolers and freezers, blast chillers, & refrigeration  #3242 
Bloomfield   Coffee brewing & serving equipment     #1668 
BSI      Breath guards, millwork, & custom fabrication    #2468 
Caddy     Ventilation, conveyors, tray systems, and utility distribution  #2800 
Continental     Reach-ins, sandwich units, milk coolers, pizza prep, and back-bar #3222 
Eagle Group     S/S tables, sinks, custom fab, cooking equipment, & serving lines #2005 
Henkelman     Best quality food service vacuum sealer machines   #2561 
InSinkErator     Garbage disposers, pulpers, & collector systems   #3800 
Irinox      Blast chillers & shock freezers with low-temp cooking   #215 
LaRosa     Refrigerated counters, custom units, drop-ins & prep units  #4435 
MEIKO     Warewashing and food pulping      #4030 
Panasonic Foodservice   Microwave ovens, sonic steamers, induction, & rice cookers  #1215 
Rational     Combi-oven technology from its inventors    #2617 
RDT      Best-in-class refrigerated rack systems and monitoring  #3526 
Shat-R-Shield    The safest, most cost effective protective lighting and LEDs  #925 
Southbend     Ovens, ranges, broilers, fryers, and steam equipment    #1668 
Steril-Sil     Ware handling and dispensing, condiment dispensers, rails  #2743 
Wells      Ventless solutions, countertop cooking, & drop-ins   #1668 
Winston     Cook and hold cabinets and drawers, C-VAP technology  #2500

Dave High -   cell: (301) 674-1376  dhigh@highsabatino.com 
Joe Sabatino -  cell: (410) 591-1904  jbsabatino@highsabatino.com 
Mike Colligon -  cell: (804) 814-1267  mike@highsabatino.com 
Harold Spotts -  cell: (540) 220-5689  hspotts@highsabatino.com  
Bob Enzor -   cell: (410) 829-8729  benzor@highsabatino.com 
Dan Martin -   cell: (301) 221-6333  dmartin@highsabatino.com 
Stacey Metzger - cell: (570) 279-8876  smetzger@highsabatino.com 

Click below to get a 
personal tour of the 
NAFEM Show floor.

SCHEDULE SOME TIME
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